
Vak A
Steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht Korpspnt Pnt Ind.

A1 Friedrichs D. 2823 HOG 1 6899 1 1

A2 Hovestad D 175 de Voorn 1616 2

A3 Jansen M. 212 Renswoude 1501 3

A4 Til B. van 1989 HOG 2 1137 2 4

A14 Rademaker A. 4463 HOG 4 1096 3 5

A11 Hierden H. van 179 HOG 3 1062 4 6

A7 Lodder G 996 de Rietvoorn 1 1036 5 7

A6 Swagers P. 368 de Voorn 929 8

A9 Heijnekamp E. 23 Renswoude 1 901 6 9

A13 Inkenhaag W 961 HOG 5 res 853 10

A8 Kraak H. 1457 HOG 811 11

A12 Rijken E. 312 de Voorn 1 664 7 12

A5 Haisch D. 827 HOG 5 625 8 13

A10 Hogendorp B. 2508 de Snoek 1 243 9 14

Vak B
steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht korps pnt pnt Ind.

B1 Heiden W. van der 2849 HOG 16999 1

B3 Wagensveld H. 135 Renswoude 1 6679 1 2

B10 Scherrenburg Tim 340 de Voorn 1 4208 2 3

B13 Surquin Chr. 1301 HOG 1 3608 3 4

B2 Bast K. 1087 HOG 2 3413 4 5

B8 Riezebos B. 5126 HOG 4 2853 5 6

B5 Looijen P 1139 de Voorn 1 res 2608 7

B9 Willems A.J. 195 de Snoek 2586 8

B14 Versteeg O. 1574 de Rietvoorn 1 1659 6 9

B6 Lokhorst H. 2392 HOG 5 1593 7 10

B11 Rond R. 805 HOG 3 1262 8 11



B7 Brummelman S. 2508 de Rietvoorn 1225 12

B4 Os M. van 288 de Voorn 967 13

B12 Beijen H 167 de Snoek 1 427 9 14

Vak C
Steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht korps pnt pnt Ind.

C8 Dijk J. van 339 de Rietvoorn 1 res 2990 1

C13 Fulher W. 5235 HOG 1 2848 1 2

C6 Haar J. van der 637 Renswoude 2792 3

C5 Lodder G. sr. 235 de Voorn 1 2003 2 4

C12 Voorthuizen J. van 61 Renswoude 1 1992 3 5

C7 Evripidou R. 987 HOG 2 1305 4 6

C3 Steijvers R. 2828 HOG 1 res 1144 7

C1 Haisch M. 1249 HOG 5 765 5 8

C11 Verhoeff J. 3969 HOG 4 686 6 9

C4 Ingen G van 179 de Voorn 621 10

C2 Lodder D. 994 de Rietvoorn 1 559 7 11

C10 Essen H. van 193 HOG 3 384 8 12

C9 Breij H.D. de 1144 de Snoek 1 278 9 13

Vak D
steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht Korpspnt pnt Ind.

D11 Hardeveld J. van 75 Renswoude 1 2534 1 1

D6 Lupsen T. 2831 HOG 1 2388 2 2

D10 Poppe J.W.  van de 2442 de Snoek 1 1850 3 3

D4 Inkenhaag K. 1820 HOG 4 1624 4 4

D13 Blankensteijn R. 35 de Voorn 1 1528 5 5

D7 Bokhorst B. 552 HOG 2 1459 6 6

D8 Grevengoed R. 1298 HOG 5 1135 7 7

D5 Veen M. 3306 de Snoek 1 res 1051 8



D1 Veldhuisen R 643 Renswoude 1017 9

D9 Bouman B. 177 de Rietvoorn 1 907 8 10

D12 Vallenduuk J.C. 3896 HOG 820 11

D2 Laar G. van 1800 de Voorn 796 12

D3 Haverlag R. 1793 HOG 3 379 9 13

Vak E
steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht Korpspnt pnt Ind.

E4 Post T. 501 HOG 1 1817 1 1

E1 Worst G. 5021 HOG 2 1469 2 2

E11 Valstar D.H. 205 de Snoek 1322 3

E2 Veldhuizen G. 116 Renswoude 1 1124 3 4

E7 Klaassen G. 197 de Voorn 785 5

E3 Willems K. 1171 de Snoek 1 415 4 6

E9 Roekel W. van 318 de Voorn 370 7

E10 Hazeveld R. van 't 511 HOG 3 322 5 8

E14 Surquin G. 770 HOG 313 9

E13 Scherrenburg Ton van 339 de Voorn 1 228 6 10

E5 Verhoeff Chr. 1198 HOG 4 197 7 11

E8 Lodder P. 998 de Rietvoorn 1 186 8 12

E12 Vollering M. 1421 HOG 5 81 9 13

E6 Roon E. van 316 Renswoude 0 14

Steknr Naam Vispasnr HSV Gewicht Korpspnt Pnt Ind.

B1 Heiden W. van der 2849 HOG 16999 1

A1 Friedrichs D. 2823 HOG 1 6899 1 1 ns

C8 Dijk J. van 339 de Rietvoorn 1 res 2990 1

D11 Hardeveld J. van 75 Renswoude 1 2534 1 1

E4 Post T. 501 HOG 1 1817 1 1 ns

B3 Wagensveld H. 135 Renswoude 1 6679 1 2

C13 Fulher W. 5235 HOG 1 2848 1 2 ns

D6 Lupsen T. 2831 HOG 1 2388 2 2 ns



A2 Hovestad D 175 de Voorn 1616 2

E1 Worst G. 5021 HOG 2 1469 2 2

B10 Scherrenburg Tim 340 de Voorn 1 4208 2 3

C6 Haar J. van der 637 Renswoude 2792 3

D10 Poppe J.W.  van de 2442 de Snoek 1 1850 3 3

A3 Jansen M. 212 Renswoude 1501 3

E11 Valstar D.H. 205 de Snoek 1322 3

B13 Surquin Chr. 1301 HOG 1 3608 3 4 ns

C5 Lodder G. sr. 235 de Voorn 1 2003 2 4

D4 Inkenhaag K. 1820 HOG 4 1624 4 4

A4 Til B. van 1989 HOG 2 1137 2 4

E2 Veldhuizen G. 116 Renswoude 1 1124 3 4

B2 Bast K. 1087 HOG 2 3413 4 5

C12 Voorthuizen J. van 61 Renswoude 1 1992 3 5

D13 Blankensteijn R. 35 de Voorn 1 1528 5 5

A14 Rademaker A. 4463 HOG 4 1096 3 5

E7 Klaassen G. 197 de Voorn 785 5

B8 Riezebos B. 5126 HOG 4 2853 5 6

D7 Bokhorst B. 552 HOG 2 1459 6 6

C7 Evripidou R. 987 HOG 2 1305 4 6

A11 Hierden H. van 179 HOG 3 1062 4 6

E3 Willems K. 1171 de Snoek 1 415 4 6

B5 Looijen P 1139 de Voorn 1 res 2608 7

C3 Steijvers R. 2828 HOG 1 res 1144 7 ns
D8 Grevengoed R. 1298 HOG 5 1135 7 7

A7 Lodder G 996 de Rietvoorn 1 1036 5 7

E9 Roekel W. van 318 de Voorn 370 7

B9 Willems A.J. 195 de Snoek 2586 8

D5 Veen M. 3306 de Snoek 1 res 1051 8

A6 Swagers P. 368 de Voorn 929 8

C1 Haisch M. 1249 HOG 5 765 5 8

E10 Hazeveld R. van 't 511 HOG 3 322 5 8

B14 Versteeg O. 1574 de Rietvoorn 1 1659 6 9



D1 Veldhuisen R 643 Renswoude 1017 9

A9 Heijnekamp E. 23 Renswoude 1 901 6 9

C11 Verhoeff J. 3969 HOG 4 686 6 9

E14 Surquin G. 770 HOG 313 9

B6 Lokhorst H. 2392 HOG 5 1593 7 10

D9 Bouman B. 177 de Rietvoorn 1 907 8 10

A13 Inkenhaag W 961 HOG 5 res 853 10

C4 Ingen G van 179 de Voorn 621 10

E13 Scherrenburg Ton van 339 de Voorn 1 228 6 10

B11 Rond R. 805 HOG 3 1262 8 11

D12 Vallenduuk J.C. 3896 HOG 820 11

A8 Kraak H. 1457 HOG 811 11

C2 Lodder D. 994 de Rietvoorn 1 559 7 11

E5 Verhoeff Chr. 1198 HOG 4 197 7 11

B7 Brummelman S. 2508 de Rietvoorn 1225 12

D2 Laar G. van 1800 de Voorn 796 12

A12 Rijken E. 312 de Voorn 1 664 7 12

C10 Essen H. van 193 HOG 3 384 8 12

E8 Lodder P. 998 de Rietvoorn 1 186 8 12

B4 Os M. van 288 de Voorn 967 13

A5 Haisch D. 827 HOG 5 625 8 13

D3 Haverlag R. 1793 HOG 3 379 9 13

C9 Breij H.D. de 1144 de Snoek 1 278 9 13

E12 Vollering M. 1421 HOG 5 81 9 13

B12 Beijen H 167 de Snoek 1 427 9 14

A10 Hogendorp B. 2508 de Snoek 1 243 9 14

E6 Roon E. van 316 Renswoude 0 15


